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No. of Sheep oi
Miv.

n3!st

1 73. lSSJ. I 1^:

Ferris, John, Ford, Kaiapoi
Perrott, Frank, Waikari
Poster, Edward, West Eyreton
Philpolt, Adolphua, Lobuni
Plaskett, William, Fernside
Pole, Joseph, BuBgiora
Pritehard, Joseph V., Lobuni
Prothcroe, Alexander, Springbank
Prouse, Thomas, CuBt
Pruden, George, Pine Grove,Waikari,'...
Purchas, Charles W., Amberley
Pursey, T. W., Ashley Bank
Ramsny, A., Kaiapoi
Read, George, Kainpoi
Reece, K., Mount Serrat, Christehureh
Reed, Williain, Bennett's
Reid, Robert James, Bennett's
Retallack, John, Cust
Rich, James,'.Highiield, Kaiapoi
Rice, Robert, Kaiapoi Island
Richardson and Co., Glentui,Christehurch
Robert?, Mrs. Jane, Cust
Robertson, David, Amberley
Robertson, John, Ashley Bank
Robinson, James, West Eyreton
Robinson, Hon.W , Happy Valley, Cheviol
Rolleston, A. II. V., Waikari
Ruddenklau, J., Cust
Russell, James,Leithfield
Rutherford, Walter, Amberley
Sail, Joseph, Cust
Sauibrook, W., Ohoka
Sanderson and Studholmo, Waikari
Snnsom, W., Southbrook
Soorrell, H. R., Leithfield
Schofield, Henry, Holt, Oxford
Scoon, Executors of, Woodend
Scott, Harry, Willow, Cust
Sorimgeour, W. T., Dudhope, Amberley
Searles, George, Cust
Seed, Henry, .Bennett's
Sendall, Frederick, Rangiora
Shaw, Thomas, Ashley Bunk
Shearsby, Joseph, Kaiapoi
Shepherd, Robert, Swannanoa
Sheat, Stephen, Horrelville
Simpson, Henry, West Eyretou
Skerringfcon, C, Waikuku
Skurr, John, Bennett's
Sladden, Dilnot, Selson, Oxford
Slopcr, Robert, Amberley
Smart, James, Boroughficld, Rangiora ..
Smellie, John,Leithfield
Smith and Knock, Southbrook ... I
Smith, C. and II., Clarkeville
Smith, James, Fernside
Smith, John, Totara, Horrelville
Smith, W. X., Dewlands, Rangiora ... i
Smith, Williain, West Eyreton
Smyth, Robert, Sefton
Staco, H., Leithfield
Stalker, Joseph, Woodend
Stark and Ross, Coutt's Island
Stan ton, John, Amberley
Stevenson, John, Flaxton
Stewart, Christina, Kaiapoi
Stewart, John, Rosebank, Ashley Bank
Stokes, John, Waikuku
Stokes, Thomas, Balcairn
Stone, S., jun., Woodend ... |
Storer, W'illiam, Bennett's
Stuart, John, Baleairn
Sfubbs, Thomas, East Oxford
Taylor, James, Woodend
Terry, Henry (Estate of), Oxford
Thomas, Samuel,Fair View,Ashley Bank
Thompson, Arthur, Loburn
Thompson, James, Waitohi, Waikari ...Thompson, James, Ashley Bank
Thompson, John, Waikuku
Thompson, Richard, Summer Hill, Cust
Thompson, Williain, Froefuld, Oust ...
Thompson, William, Greenfield, Cust...
Thomson, G., Rangiora
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200
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300
70
55
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35

112
8750!

22722
129

140
220

2030|
950j
95

90i
21000

115
668

565
30001
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150
35
101
7fi
32
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45;2801
2001
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210!
245
140
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40!
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165[
3600:

3361
80
60|
20|

21000
7

20
258!

1430
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31!
201;

58j
19318

390

40'
17

2500
23

— i
!

30!
45!

300:

14
298

11000
2009
1150

12
65

Nil
11

20300
114

Nil
Nil

61
Nil
3250

1G0
Nil
Nil
Nil

28
55

272
20

195
280
310
175
160

Nil
160
268
352
219

Nil
147
240
250
600

14
Nil

250
Nil

52
48

Nil
Nil

113
2
3

100
Nil

26
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

370
250
150

Nil

71
540
200
140
213
130
100
70

250
20

640
Nil

170
60

1200
365
150

Nil
Nil
Nil

22735
85

202
287
200|
90

lOdi
22

200
65

320
452

12
150
100

2601
289:
170!
200;
300|

190
299
297!
196:

160
105
200|400!380

200
270

48
5t;
87

217
250
68
32
70

15(
269

16|
3o!

22

1650
16

180

220
1033

17
98

171
101

337
120
360100!
Ill

65;
280
100

No. of Sheep on 31st
May.

1979. 1830. 1831.

McMillan, George, the Lake?, Hurunui ]
McFhedran, Duncan, Argyll, Oxford ...
Mahlers, II., Sefton ...
Maindonald, Hilary, West Eyrelon ... !Maindonald, John, West EyToton
Mair, John, Lcithficld
Major, William, West Eyreton
Mallock and Lance, Waikari
Mannering, T. S., Fernsido
Marsh, II., Oxford
Marshall, P. G.,Cherry Farm, View Hill
Marshall, E., Fern Hollow, Cust
Martin, Henry, Eyreton
Martin, Miss's. E., Eyrelon
Mason, G-. E., Waikari
Mason, Richard, Bennett's
Matheson's Agency, Christchurch
Matheson's Agency, Mirzapore, Cliristch.
Mathias and Ensor, Mount Grey, Balcairn
Mathias Brothers, the Lakes, Hurunui
May, Bobert, Gotham, Leithfield
Mayger, William, Weka Pass, Waikari
Mehrtens, ]). and II., Eangiora
Meng, Charles, Ohoka
Merrin, John, Coutts Island
Merlon, C, Kangiora
Michell,E. and J.,Waitolii, Waikari ...
Moderate, R., Bennett's
Moffat, John, Eyreton
Moody, Henry, Rangiora
Moody, Walter, Kaiapoi
Moore, Francis, Eyreton
Moore, G. II., Gleumark, Amhcrley
Moore, J. II., Leithfield " ...
Morriss, William, Waikuku
Morrison, AV., Cust
Mouldy, H., Fernside
Milton, W. N., Birch Hill, Clu-istchureh
Mulcock, E,, Flaxton
Mungeam, Florence, Springhill, Loburn
Murray, Jamos, Bennett's
Musson, William, Cust
Musson, William, View Hill
Mycroft, Matthew, Tippings, Bennett's
Nankivell, G. H., Cust
Neilson, P. L., Eangiora
N.Z. Loan and Merc. A. Co., Swannanoa
Nicholls, Walter, Hayland, Eangiora ...
O'Brien, D., Amberley
O'Callaghan, D., Coutt's Island
O'Connor, Edward, Loburn
O'Neill, B., Ashley Bank
O'Farrell, Xhomtu, Cust
O'Eourke, Charles, Fernsido
O'Eourke, John, Fernside
Orchard, Alfred, Waikari
Packer, H. W., StokegroTe, Amberley...
Parkerson, William, Waikari
Parkerson, William, the Lakes, Hurunui
Parlane, John,East Oxford
Parnham, E., Kaiapoi
IJarsons, Albert, Fernside
Partridge and Edwards, Waipara Downs
Pashby, Thomas, Elmwood, Kaiapoi
Patchett, D., Southbvook
Patchett, J. W., Flaxton
Pateman, E. J., Bcaconfield, Woodend
Paterson, George, Clarkcville ... j
Paterson, Jolm, Fernside
Paterson, William, Midyear, Swanannoa
Patterson, J., Fernhill, Ashley Bank ... 'Pawsey, B. S., Cust " ... IPawsey, George C, Cust
Pawsey, J. E., Balcairn
Peach, M., Clydesdale, Ashley Bank ...
Peacock, J. T., Eyrelon, Waiti, Eyreton
Pearson, Joseph, Burnt Hill, Oxford ...
Pearson, William, Flaxton
Peebles, Andrew, Cust
Peebles, Peter, Cusl.
Penticost, E., Rangiora
Penticost, P., Hangiora ... I
Penticost, Richard, Rangiora
Penvvcll, H., Mount i'leasant, Rangiora

6017

160J1901
140|
42

150
G2737

900

6080
25?

90
240

90
11
221

62650,
V0O,

65^
26|

1551
18

6J50
270
85

140
87
55

Nil
60500

1600
30
13

140
Nil

24
37
12

3506
766

Nil
Nil

2G
Nil

40
22
82

Nil
1183
460

2
310
350
140

88000
Nil

70
Nil
Nil
17800

17
35

240
50

156
20
33
90

770
2000

200
20

181
159

Nil
90
32

Nil
1031
2132
7700
Nil

138
110

3250
436

Nil
Nil

126
192
228
163
63
89

143
985

7
6736

14370
524
180

Nil
70
30
86

Nil

131

7
150

3708

15
20,3946!

8000
8895;

53
130
90

8000
8311

44

— !
2500
1000
370

43;
118
7oo:

10101
207

380
95

90000
110
101
370

41
17378

40
20

395]
97;

90000
38j
841

330,19'
16300

170

32
260
70'
70

405
;

279, 106
3495:

197
250

2690
140|
2001
1001
180!
80
88|
41

90
61

140
501

500

840 1210,

300,
221[
590

170!
300]

22
31

230:
101
12!

260|
130j120
178
137

1080!
441

7030}IOOOO!
565
136
74

200
100

76|
190
197
343
137J48,
98!
45

1225
14

6936i
14000

695!
100,
70 1

145|80!
80!
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